HAMMER
Name

ull
Robert Pugh

Uil
Isla Fawcett
Meghan Porterfield

u13

Danny Gracie
Oliver Maher
Cian Jones

ui3

Hayley Berry
Alix Fairley
Kirsty Costello
Leah Keisler
Katie Foss

U15 4kg

Matt MacFarlane
Tom Macleod
Sam Blunt
Cameron Sweeney

U15 3kg

Kelsey Barbour
Kimberley Hawke
Jade Keisler

Eva Clark
Shannon Waldron
Eleanor Ronan
Aisling Read

Katie Grey

Sara Merabet
Charlotte Williams
rachel Hynd

U17 5kg
Ruaridh Gray
Elliot Armstrong
Andrew Costello
lain Darroch
Adam Kirkwood
Andrew Peck
Adam Fallon

Club PB

Kilbarchan

Kilbarchan
East Kilbride

Annan & District
Giffnock North
Unattached

Law & District

Livingston

Kilbarchan 42+
Law & District

Law & District

Inverness
Middlesborough Mandale
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Inverness

Montrose & District

Law & District

Edinburgh

Law & District n/a
Donore Harriers

Inverness
Pitreavie
Blackburn Harriers
Pitreavie

Inverness
Edinburgh
Kilbarchan
Donore Harriers
Livingston

Ayr Seaforth
Law & District

GP 2 (6/7 June)

18

25.42

20.4
19

27.26

27.41

24.25

28.61

36.1
30.22
38.87

16.73
27.49
35.28 no throw
32.52

48.8
39.79

49.21

18.94

26.46

19.69

21.39

30.73

43.04

28.53
25.73

31.67

32.68
30.87
36.53
31.47

27.26

26.04

33.73

48.12
36.14

46.89

Points
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U17 3kg

Natalie Robbins
Ailsa Clark
Hannah Paisley
Clodagh Read
Katie Stark
Emma Rae
Lauren O'Keeffe
Stephanie Fowler
Robyn Connolly

U20 6kg

Jack Mitchell

Craig Mullens
Christopher Scanlon
Mark Guthrie

Ben Main

Ciaran Wright

Ross Douglas

U20 4kg
Chloe Netherey

Senior 7.26kg
David Little
Dan Thirlwell
Shane Hand

M75
Bill Gentlman

Senior 4kg
Lisa McAlpine

W50 4kg
Julie Porter
Orla Read

DISCUS
Name

U13 .75kg
Alix Fairley

Edinburgh
edinburgh

Ayr Seaforth
Donore Harriers
Inverness
Pitreavie
Donore Harriers
Edinburgh

VP Glasgow

Moray Road Runners
Moorfoot
Shettleston

Pitreavie

Shettleston

Falkirk Victoria
Charnwood AC

Shettleston
Tyne Bridge
Kilbarchan

Edinburgh

Pitreavie

Pitreavie

Donore Harriers

Club

Livingston

52.22

51.3
36.65

49.09

48.7
56.66

59.15
39.26
46.49

38.78

GP 2 (6/7 June)

51.02

49.29
34.3

49.06

49.52
54.75

51.41
38.56
42.76

38.97



Hayley Berry
Leah Keisler
Katie Foss

U13 1kg
Craig Watts
Danny Gracie
Jack Martin

U15 1.25kg
George Russell
Steven Sey
Finbar Dunne

Ui15 1kg

Rachel MacLennan
Katie Gray

Kelsey Barbour
Shona Crossan
Josie Steele
Rachel Pugh

Katy Martin

Jade Keisler
Heather Scott
Charlotte williams

U17 1.5kg
William Watts
Daniel Wilby
Elliot Armstrong
Adam Kirkwood
Andrew Peck
Adam Fallon
Ross Kirkwood
Ruaridh Gray

U17 1kg

Mary Flockhart
Katie Stark
Bevhan Trevis
Charlotte Steele
Hannah Paisley
Ellie Fulton
Rebecca Porter
Stephanie Fowler

U18 1.5kg
George Evans (1.5kg)

Law & District
Law & District n/a
Law & District n/a

Inverness
Annan & dist
Lasswade N/A

Inverness
Aberedeen
Inverness

Inverness Harriers

Inverness Harriers
shettleston Harriers
Inverness Harriers
Kilbarchan
Lasswade

Law & District
Livingston & District
Blackburn Harriers

Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Livingston
Ayr Seaforth
Law & District
Cumbernauld
Inverness

Inverness
Inverness
Centeral

VP Glasgow
Ayr Seaforth
Kilbarchan
Pitreavie
Edinburgh

Inverness

23.37

15.83

21.9

26

23.35

28.6
26.85

17.17
19.91

14
24.01

37.63
36.18

36.27

37.22
31.27
34.79

34.53
31.53

35.07

25.96

21.27

16.85

16.2

17.26

22.67

28.08

24.07

27.27
25.27

19.23
20.29
14.57
22.71

39.88
33.16

42.06

36.82
28.64
34.97

31.02
32.65

33.15

61.24 NA
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U20 1.75kg
Grant Kirkwood

U20 1kg
Allison Horne
Niamh Barclay

Senior 2kg

Chris Reynolds
Sam O'Kane
Michael Mellon
Andrew Murphy
Angus Mclnroy
Paul Wishart
Patrick Hogg (M55)

Senior 1kg
Mary Wilson W50

SHOT

Name

U13 2.72kg
Hayley Berry
Alix Fairley
Leah Keisler
Katie Foss
Stella Couts

U13 3.25kg
Danny Gracie
Oliver Maher

U15 3kg

Rachel Gibb
Rachel MacLennan
Katie Gray

Jade Keisler
Rachael Methven
Shona Crossan
Kelsey Barbour
Amy Gibson
Heather Scott
Shannon Waldrum

U15 4kg

Livingston

Aberdeen
Kilbarchan

Edinburgh Uni
Kilbarchan

Kilbarchan
Shettleston
Glasgow University

Forth Valley Flyers

Club

Law & District
Livingston
Law & District
Law & District
Cumbernauld

Annan & District
Giffnock North

Livingston
Invernes
Invernes

Law & district
Centreal
Shettleston
Invernes

Livingston
Law & district

31 32.65
X
43.05 42.09
14.81 15.77
GP 2 (6/7 June)

9.14 9.10 6/6(9.307/6)
8.63

7.7 6.83

6.1 6.63
7.47 7.42
7.56 7.44
7.79

8.23 7.83 6/6(7.94 7/6)

11.14 10.95

7.29 7.09
7.91 7.27 6/6(7.79 7/6)

Points



Finbar Dunne
Steven Sey
Sam Blunt
Josh Dougall

U17 3kg
Hannah Paisley
Ellie Fulton
Katie Stark
Bevhan Trevis
Shona Crossan
U17 5kg

Paddy Dunne
Daniel Wilby
David Lees

Elliot Armstrong
Adam Kirkwood
Andrew Peck
Ross Kirkwood
Andrew McLoone

U18 5kg
George Evans (5kg)

u20
Grant Kirkwood
Chris Scanlon

U20 4kg
Alison Horne

Senior 7.26kg

Sam O'Kane
Andrew Dawkins
Angus Mclnroy
Paul Wishart

Jim Kennedy
Patrick Hogg (M55)
Graham Porterfield
Grand Kirkwood

Senior Women
Kirsty Yates

W50 3kg
Mary Wilson
Patricia Philips

Inverness

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Ayr Seaforth
Kilbarchan
Inverness
Central
Shettleston

Inverness
Inverness
Larkhall YMCA
edinburgh
Livingston

Ayr Seaforth
Cumbernauld
Shettleston

Inverness

Livingston
Shettleston

Aberdeen

Kilbarchan
Kilbarchan
Shettleston
Glasgow University
Unnatached

Livingston

Edinburgh

Forth valley flyers
Kilbarchan

NA

10.15

9.75

11.52

9.96
12.06

12
9.27
16.44

18.3

10.28
12.7

13.35

11.83
10.28

16.42

6.31
6.48

9.99

9.24

11.35

10.06
11.31

11.75
9.22
17.23

18.11

10.06
12.69

8.62

10.8

14.5

6.45
6.22

NA



Mhairi Porterfield

JAVELIN

Name

U13 400gm
Hayley Berry
Kirsty Costello
Katie Foss
Leah Keisler
Sara Barbour
Claudia Preiss

U13 400gm
Craig Watts
Oliver Maher
Jacob Dibble
Jack Martin

U15 500gm

Fiona Flockhart
Katie Gray

Keira Waddell
Jade Keisler

Joel McFarlane
Catriona McPheat
Katy Martin

Amy Preiss

U15 600gm

Finbar Dunne

Steven Sey

John Lees

Sam Blunt

Josh dougall

Ruairidh Scott-Brown
Thomas Connolly

U17 500grm
Mary Flockhart
Lisa O'Neill
Charlotte Steele
Ellie Fulton
Emily Dibble
Katy Martin

U17 700grm
Paddy Dunne
Finlay Macleay

Club

Law & District
Kilbarchan
Law & District

Kilmarnock Harriers
Edimburgh

Inverness
Giffnock North
Carlisle & Aspatria
Lasswade

Inverness

Inverness

Chirnside chasers

Law &District na
Arbroath & District

Team East Lothiam
Lasswade na
Edinburgh

Inverness

Aberdeen

Larkhall

Edinburgh

Edinburgh na
Vic Park Glasgow

VP Glasgow

Inverness

Pitreavie

VP Glasgow

Kilbarchan

Carlisle & Aspatria

Lasswade n/a

Inverness
Inverness

13.43 13.51
GP 2 (6/7 June)

24.37 25.73
15.11 16.32
16 18.25
14.35 13.73
14 21.75
25.12 23.57
22.45 16.78
31.99 28.27
18.36 21.81
21.25 17.01
26.25 25.49
18.12

18.08

21.06 26.55
33.19 3241
14.75 14.36
25.03

37.82 41.29
19.02 18.69
35.38 34.76
39.18 38.79
47.16 43.85

Points
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David Lees

Rory Stewart
Bobby Crossan
Adam Boyle
William Watts
Adam Kirkwood
Adam fallon
Grand Kirkwood

U20 600grm
Thora Cant

U20 800gm
Alex Lewis
Grant Kirkwood

Senior

Stephen Leek
Michael Mellon (F44)
Andrew Murphy

Remmie Cadeaux (French)

Adam Hobson

V35
Chris Smith

Senior
Paula Gass
aileen Rennie

W50
Mary wilson
Patricia Phillips

Glen Murray Sen

SEATED DISCUS
Name

Kayleigh Haggo F32
David Dent

Graham Condie
Joanna Butterfield
Marie Hawkeswood
Jonothan Brown (F33)
Rob Womak F55

Lee Lower F55

Seated Shot

Larkhall

Banchory Stonehaven
Kilbarchan

Victoria Park &CG
Inverness

Law & District
Livingston

Orkney

VP Glasgow
Livingston

Livingston

Kilbarchan
Kilbarchan
Inverness

Arbroath & District

Edinburgh
edinburgh

Forth Valley flyers
Kilbarchan

Ayr Seaforth

Guest

Red Star

Forth Valley flyers
Coventry Godiva
Disability Sport Fife
BWAA

BWAA

41.02
43.03
49.04

39.42
19.92

32.07

32.07

39.78
31.71

54.59

66.76

44.17

15.83

41.62

42.24
42.53
47.94

40.57

27.91

36.29
32.08

50.14

56.02

37.78

7.43
42.42
GP 2 (6/7 June)
5.82
22.81
8.74
11.7

24.37
21.55

Points



Name

Major John David Vernon Del guest

Marie Hawkeswood
Jonothan Brown (F33)
Rob Womak F55

Lee Lower F55

CLUB

Name

u1s8

Kayleigh Haggo

Senior

Zoe Robinson
Graham Condie
Joanna Butterfield

Javelin
Marie Hawkeswood

LONG JUMP
Name

ui3

Ellie O'Hara
Robert Pugh
Lea Keisler
Katie Foss
Hayley Berry

uis

Rachel Hunter
Joel McFarlane
Heather Scott

Uiz

Caitlin Edgar
Bryony Patterson
Hazel Shanley
Emma Millar

Coventry Godiva
Disability Sport Fife
BWAA

BWAA

Ayr seaforth

Red Start
Forth valley flyers

Edinburgh
Kilbarchan
Law & District

Law & District
Arbroath & District
Livingston & District

Central AC
lasswade ACA
Livingston & District
Airdrie Harriers

GP 2 (6/7 June) Points

7.09
3.59
9.48
9.32
GP 2 (6/7 June) Points
13.27
18.92
GP 2 (6/7 June) Points
4.16 + 2.2w
4.65 +1.18w
4.09 + 1.8w
3.65 + 0.00w
4.64 +1.0w
3.83+0.00 w
5.26 4.3 + 0.5w



Calum Henderson

u20

Rachel Alexander
Alex Lewis
Jospeth Amouzou
Carolyn Harvie
Hamish Leeson

u23
Faye Nicholson

Senior

Stephen Leek
Jordan Charters
Mahed ahmed

HIGH JUMP
Name

ui3

Adam Leighton
Ellie Ohara
Leah Keisler
Amy Gibson
Jack Martin
Katie Foss
Claudia Preiss

uis

Joel McFarlane
Catriona McPheat
Rachel Gibb
Jamie Tobin

Lucy Smith

Chloe gibson

Katy Martin
Shannon Waldron
Amy Preiss

ui17z
Katie McAlpine
Calum Henderson

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North

Glasgow School of Sport

Banchory stonehaven

Bedford AC

Livingston AAC
Lasswade AACA

Glasgow School of Sport

Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh
Law & district

Lasswade AAC
Law & District
Edinburgh

Team East Lothian
Livingston
Cumbernauld
Central

Lasswade
Law & District
Edinburgh

Ayr Searforth
Edinburgh AC

4.84 +2.6w
5.91+1.91w

5.92 5.78 + 1.2w

GP 2 (6/7 June)

1.55

1.50
1.30
1.15

1.10
1.25

1.30
1.40

Points



Ethan Dear
Adam Kirkwood
Christie McSkimming

u20
David lambie
Sarah MacPhail

u23
Jack Lochans

V45
James MacGregor

Senior Men
David Singleton

Senior Women
Nikky Manson

TRIPLE JUMP
Name

U13 Girls
Ellie O'Hara

U15 Girls
Rachel Elder
Shona Gristwood

U17 Girls

Bryony Patterson
Hazel Shanley
Sophie Haldane

Ul7 Boys
Adam Kirkwood

u20
Hamish Leeson

Carolyn Harvie

Senior
Stephen Leek

GiffnockNorth
Livingston AAC
Whitmoss

Giffnock North
Orkney

Woodford Green

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Giffnock North

edinburgh

Lasswade ACA
Lasswade ACA

Giffnock North

Banchory Stonehaven

Ayr Seaforth

1.83

1.9

GP 2 (6/7 June)

9.05
8.52

12.03

11.13

1.75

1.60

1.8

9.84

9.89
9.37

10.61

10.94



